
Buyer: Rita Kucera 2847 OF
Dept of Roads

Opening Date:  03/31/09

AWARD

Barricade 
Lites, Inc.

Custom 
Products 

Corp.

Osburn 
Associates Inc. Rocal Inc.

Safeway 
Sign 

Company

Tricor Direct 
Inc. DBA 

Seton
Vulcan Signs

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
R1-1sns-18 Slow/Stop paddle
Type IV White/Orange sheeting
R1-1-30 Stop sign
Type IV White sheeting
R1-1-36 Stop sign
Type IV White sheeting
R1-1-48 Stop sign
Type IV White sheeting
R1-2-42 yield sign
Type IV Yellow sheeting
R6-1-36 One way sign left
Type IV White sheeting
R6-1-36 One way sign right
Type IV White sheeting
W10-1-36 RR Xing
Type IV Yellow sheeting
W14-3-48 No passing zone sign
Type IV Yellow sheeting

OM1-3-18 type 1 object marker $11.63 sheeting 
only

Fluorescent - Yellow sheeting $17.93 w/ 
reflective buttons

OM1-3-18 type 1 object marker
blk vinyl w/yellow reflectors
OM2-2v-5 type 2 object marker
blk vinyl w/yellow reflectors
OM3L-12 type 3 object marker
Type IV Yellow sheeting
OM3L-12 type 3 object marker
Fluorescent - Yellow sheeting

$11.41 $9.27 $9.97 

14 800 ea $22.56 $19.94 $16.31 $17.38 

13 800 ea $12.96 

$7.04 $14.30 $15.11 

12 5000 ea $5.75 $6.75 $4.20 $4.75 

11 1000 ea $14.76 

$35.70 $20.24 

10 1000 ea $16.87 $15.15 $11.73 

9 700 ea $24.30 

$11.41 200 ea $12.96 

$23.59 

$9.27 $10.92 

8 50 ea $35.07 $33.23 $32.13 $3.64 

7

$23.29 

6 200 ea $12.96 $11.41 $9.27 $10.92 

ea $31.22 $22.19 $20.70 

$60.22 $56.72 $57.12 $56.96 

$35.07 $32.15 $32.13 $32.04 

$24.27 $22.26 $19.37 $20.38 

$47.99 $13.78 $14.86 $31.00 300 ea

2 2500 ea

3 300

4 100 ea

5 300

Li
ne

 # Manufactured Signs

1

ea

$17.29 

$24.06 $46.10 

$42.30 $74.90 

$75.20 

$57.58 

$11.55 $25.68 

$11.55 $25.68 

$42.30 $74.90 

$75.20 

$14.80 

$12.68 

$4.71 

$10.65 

$19.53 

$21.15 

$20.96 

$35.90 

$63.70 

$31.41 

$10.95 

$10.95 

$36.70 

$54.60 

$14.77 

$14.40 

$4.14 

$10.60 

$18.77 
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Buyer: Rita Kucera 2847 OF
Dept of Roads

Opening Date:  03/31/09

Barricade 
Lites, Inc.

Custom 
Products 

Corp.

Osburn 
Associates Inc. Rocal Inc.

Safeway 
Sign 

Company

Tricor Direct 
Inc. DBA 

Seton
Vulcan Signs

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

Li
ne

 # Manufactured Signs

OM3R-12 type 3 object marker
Type IV Yellow sheeting
OM3R-12 type 3 object marker
Fluorescent - Yellow sheeting
W1-8-18 Chevron
Type IV Yellow sheeting
W1-8-18 Chevron
Fluorescent - Yellow sheeting
W11-2-30 Pedestrian crossing
Fluorescent - Yellow/green
S1-1-36 school crossing
Fluorescent - Yellow/green
W16-7PL-21 left arrow plaque
Fluorescent - Yellow/green
W16-7PR-21 right arrow plaque
Fluorescent - Yellow/green
W16-9P-24 Ahead plaque
Fluorescent -Yellow/green
24"x18"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
24"x24"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
24"x30"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
30"x30"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
48"x48"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
48"x48"x.100 sign
Type IV sheeting

$68.88 $57.00 $58.26 29 100 ea $69.67 

$23.27 $19.06 $20.77 

28 250 ea $68.08 $58.76 $49.44 $53.16 

27 13000 ea $28.43 

$15.21 $12.36 $13.29 

26 250 ea $22.08 $18.96 $15.32 $16.61 

25 250 ea $18.62 

$13.93 $4.74 $11.59 

24 250 ea $15.15 $11.41 $9.27 $9.97 

23 150 ea $16.97 

$15.15 $6.21 $20.71 

22 200 ea $16.12 $15.15 $6.21 $20.71 

21 200 ea $16.97 

$41.05 $34.06 $36.20 

20 250 ea $63.91 $58.84 $52.20 $55.00 

19 120 ea $44.34 

$11.41 $9.15 $9.97 

18 2000 ea $22.67 $19.94 $16.31 $17.38 

17 14000 ea $12.99 

$11.41 $9.27 $9.97 

16 800 ea $22.56 $19.94 $16.31 $17.38 

15 800 ea $12.96 $10.65 

$19.53 

$10.65 $13.16 

$20.43 

$42.56 $90.06 

$68.94 $90.06 

$13.92 

$14.43 

$14.43 

$11.55 $32.36 

$15.40 $46.83 

$19.25 $55.18 

$24.06 $68.70 

$61.60 

$75.20 

$10.60 

$18.77 

$10.60 

$18.73 

$38.98 

$55.96 

$12.93 

$12.93 

$12.64 

$10.29 

$13.72 

$17.15 

$21.44 

$54.88 

$64.47 
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Barricade 
Lites, Inc.

Custom 
Products 

Corp.

Osburn 
Associates Inc. Rocal Inc.

Safeway 
Sign 

Company

Tricor Direct 
Inc. DBA 

Seton
Vulcan Signs

Description Qty UOM Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

Li
ne

 # Manufactured Signs

36"x36"x.100 sign
Type IV sheeting
18"x18"x.080 sign
Type IV sheeting
24"x48"x.100 sign
Type IV sheeting

Net 30 Net 30
14 30 14 14 See comments

Stock 3-5 days ARO
Nonstock 14-30 days ARO
Items 24-32 - Price based 

on one color, standard 
Mutcd messages

$10.61 $6.90 $7.48 

32 3000 ea $38.20 $34.84 $28.40 $29.13 

31 5000 ea $11.60 

30 1000 ea $39.19 $38.92 $31.68 $32.77 

Delivery Days ARO

Comments

Payment Terms

$42.30 

$8.81 $24.40 

$37.60 

$36.26 

$8.31 

$33.31 
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